
ROUTE 6 AM

LOCATIONTIME

6 Williams, Bill

LEAVE BUS GARAGE7:10 am

1 ANDERSON ROAD AT PACKING SHED7:14 am

28 ANDERSON ROAD7:16 am

8 HOWSER ROAD   ( TROUT BLUE CHELAN )7:17 am

ISENHART AT 90 DEGREE CORNER7:20 am

10 US HIGHWAY 97A7:22 am

1115 E WOODIN AVE7:24 am

8 CAGLE GULCH ROAD7:28 am

24948 UNION VALLEY ROAD7:30 am

9394 UNION VALLEY ROAD (MAILBOX TURN AROUND)7:31 am

160 UNION VALLEY ROAD7:32 am

185 UNION VALLEY ROAD (ON THE HILL COMING BACK 

DOWN ON THE LEFT)

7:33 am

35 UNION VALLEY ROAD7:34 am

RIVERVIEW CEMETARY ROAD & RIVERVIEW ROAD S7:45 am

411 S WASHINGTON ST.7:49 am

917 E WAPATO AVE7:50 am

911 E WAPATO AVE7:51 am

703 E WAPATO AVE7:52 am

CORNER OF  E WAPATO AVE & S. ROBINSON7:52 am

S 3RD ST & COLUMBIA7:54 am

427 S 3RD ST7:55 am

529 S LAKE ST7:56 am

CMS (222)7:57 am

CHS (426)7:57 am

MOE (101)8:00 am

CSI (538)8:02 am

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE8:05 am

ROUTE 6 PM

LOCATIONTIME

6 Williams, Bill

LEAVE BUS GARAGE2:40 pm

MOE (101)2:58 pm

S 3RD & COLUMBIA AVE3:03 pm

427 S 3RD ST3:04 pm

529 S LAKE ST3:06 pm

CMS (222)3:07 pm

CHS (426)3:10 pm

703 E WAPATO AVE3:17 pm

RIVERVIEW CEMETARY ROAD & RIVERVIEW ROAD S3:21 pm

411 S WASHINGTON ST3:22 pm

917 E WAPATO AVE3:23 pm

911 E WAPATO AVE3:24 pm

1 ANDERSON ROAD AT PACKING SHED3:25 pm

28 ANDERSON ROAD3:26 pm

8 HOWSER RD3:28 pm

ISENHART AT 90 DEGREE CORNER3:30 pm

10 US HIGHWAY 97A3:31 pm

DRIVEWAY BEFORE BUS GARAGE3:33 pm

8 CAGLE GULCH ROAD3:40 pm

24948 UNION VALLEY ROAD3:44 pm

9394 UNION VALLEY ROAD (MAILBOX TURN AROUND)3:46 pm

160 UNION VALLEY ROAD3:47 pm

185 UNION VALLEY ROAD (HALF WAY DOWN THE HILL ON 

LEFT)

3:49 pm

35 UNION VALLEY ROAD (TRAILER ON RIGHT)3:52 pm

RETURN TO BUS GARAGE3:58 pm

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.4 Jeff Barker9of
Cust_Trip06c.rpt


